Session Program

3 November 2024

Test Site for an Event of Swiss Romande

Softball mini-tourney

Game

CERN, 867
CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field




10:15

11:05
11:10

12:00
12:05

12:55
14:05

14:55
15:00

15:50
16:00

16:50

Sunday 3 November

Sunday 3 November



	Session Program
	3 November 2024

	Test Site for an Event of Swiss Romande Softball mini-tourney Game
	Sunday 3 November
	Game: Colliders - Indians
	Game: Colliders - Beavers
	Game: Indians - Beavers
	Game: Beavers - Colliders
	Game: Beavers - Indians
	Game: Indians - Colliders



