

## **Sunday 3 November**

10:15	Game: Colliders - Indians Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field
11:05	
11:10	Game: Colliders - Beavers
12:00	Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field
12:05	Game: Indians - Beavers
12:55	Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field
14:05	Game: Beavers - Colliders
14:55	Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field
15:00	Game: Beavers - Indians
15:50	Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field
16:00	Game: Indians - Colliders
16:50	Session   Location: CERN, 867, CERN Prevessin Softball/Cricket Field